
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM Junior - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 12 LAPADULA L. 54.197
Migliore

1 54.866 + 00.669 09:56:36.372  125,324

2 54.996 + 00.799 09:57:31.368  125,027

3 2:52.629 + 1:58.432 10:00:23.997  39,831

4 54.611 + 00.414 10:01:18.608  125,909

5 55.141 + 00.944 10:02:13.749  124,699

6 54.393 + 00.196 10:03:08.142  126,413

7 54.987 + 00.790 10:04:03.129  125,048

8 54.258 + 00.061 10:04:57.387  126,728

9 54.237 + 00.040 10:05:51.624  126,777

10 54.197 --------- 10:06:45.821  126,870

11 2:09.901 + 1:15.704 10:08:55.722  52,933

12 54.446 + 00.249 10:09:50.168  126,290

13 54.887 + 00.690 10:10:45.055  125,276

 Po. 2 - # 111 TERRANEO N. + 00.006
Diff. Primo

1 56.060 + 01.857 09:56:11.534  122,654

2 55.758 + 01.555 09:57:07.292  123,319

3 55.465 + 01.262 09:58:02.757  123,970

4 55.272 + 01.069 09:58:58.029  124,403

5 55.569 + 01.366 09:59:53.598  123,738

6 54.858 + 00.655 10:00:48.456  125,342

7 55.040 + 00.837 10:01:43.496  124,927

8 56.099 + 01.896 10:02:39.595  122,569

9 54.817 + 00.614 10:03:34.412  125,436

10 54.643 + 00.440 10:04:29.055  125,835

11 2:10.705 + 1:16.502 10:06:39.760  52,607

12 54.326 + 00.123 10:07:34.086  126,569

13 54.203 --------- 10:08:28.289  126,856

14 54.490 + 00.287 10:09:22.779  126,188

15 54.643 + 00.440 10:10:17.422  125,835

 Po. 3 - # 76 BROSSA A. + 07.924
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.985 + 00.864 09:56:47.239  109,169

2 1:03.043 + 00.922 09:57:50.282  109,068

3 1:03.128 + 01.007 09:58:53.410  108,922

4 1:02.850 + 00.729 09:59:56.260  109,403

5 1:02.881 + 00.760 10:00:59.141  109,349

6 1:02.506 + 00.385 10:02:01.647  110,005

7 1:02.380 + 00.259 10:03:04.027  110,228

8 1:03.280 + 01.159 10:04:07.307  108,660

9 1:02.334 + 00.213 10:05:09.641  110,309

10 1:02.121 --------- 10:06:11.762  110,687

11 1:02.180 + 00.059 10:07:13.942  110,582

12 1:02.269 + 00.148 10:08:16.211  110,424

13 1:02.759 + 00.638 10:09:18.970  109,562

14 1:02.910 + 00.789 10:10:21.880  109,299

Fastest lap: 54.197 
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